

COUNTIE(S) : CUMBERLAND

TABULATION OF BIDS

CONTRACT ID : 013043.00

COMPLETION DATE : 05/28/11

=====

PROJECT(S) : 013043.00

LOCATION(S) : HARPSWELL, HIGHWAY RECONSTRUCTION IN STATE DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION

A TRUE COPY : \_\_\_\_\_

TITLE : \_\_\_\_\_

ATTEST : \_\_\_\_\_

CONTRACT DESCRIPTION : HARPSWELL, HIGHWAY RECONSTRUCTION. WORK INCLUDES FULL DEPTH

NOTARY PUBLIC

RANK	VENDOR NO./NAME	TOTAL BID	% OVER LOW BID
1	000094 HARRY C CROOKER & SONS, INC.	\$ 464,331.70	100.0000%
2	000022 LANE CONSTRUCTION CORPORATION (THE)	\$ 607,438.00	130.8198%
3	000059 PIKE INDUSTRIES, INC.	\$ 748,320.00	161.1607%

LINE NO / ITEM CODE / ALT ITEM DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY	( 1 ) 000094 HARRY C CROOKER & SONS, INC.		( 2 ) 000022 LANE CONSTRUCTION CORP. (THE		( 3 ) 000059 PIKE INDUSTRIES, INC.	
		UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
SECTION 0001 MAIN ITEMS							
0010 204.20 ADD SHOULDER AGGREGATE TO EXISTING SHOULDER, PLAN QUANTITY	4400.000 SY	5.50000	24200.00	14.00000	61600.00	27.00000	118800.00
0020 403.208 HOT MIX ASPHALT 12.5 MM HMA SURFACE	1440.000 T	66.00000	95040.00	90.00000	129600.00	106.00000	152640.00
0030 403.209 HOT MIX ASPHALT 9.5 MM (SIDEWALKS, DRIVES, INCIDENTALS)	170.000 T	100.00000	17000.00	200.00000	34000.00	160.00000	27200.00
0040 403.213 HOT MIX ASPHALT 12.5 MM BASE	1440.000 T	68.86000	99158.40	90.00000	129600.00	106.00000	152640.00
0050 409.15 BITUMINOUS TACK COAT - APPLIED	1000.000 G	4.63000	4630.00	8.00000	8000.00	8.50000	8500.00
0060 411.10 UNTREATED AGGREGATE SURFACE COURSE (TRUCK MEASURE)	80.000 CY	80.00000	6400.00	95.00000	7600.00	95.00000	7600.00
0070 627.733 4" WHITE OR YELLOW PAINTED PAVEMENT MARKING LINE	6600.000 LF	0.15000	990.00	0.18000	1188.00	0.40000	2640.00
0080 627.76 TEMPORARY PAVEMENT MARKING LINE, WHITE OR YELLOW	LUMP	5982.50000	5982.50	2000.00000	2000.00	5000.00000	5000.00
0090 652.34 CONE	60.000 EA	16.00000	960.00	13.00000	780.00	25.00000	1500.00

COUNTIE(S): CUMBERLAND

TABULATION OF BIDS

CONTRACT ID : 013043.00

=====

			( 1 ) 000094 HARRY C CROOKER & SONS, INC.		( 2 ) 000022 LANE CONSTRUCTION CORP. (THE		( 3 ) 000059 PIKE INDUSTRIES, INC.	
LINE NO / ITEM CODE / ALT ITEM DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY		UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
0100 652.35 CONSTRUCTION SIGNS	200.000	SF	8.00000	1600.00	12.35000	2470.00	25.00000	5000.00
0110 652.36 MAINTENANCE OF TRAFFIC CONTROL DEVICES	28.000	CD	739.20000	20697.60	400.00000	11200.00	950.00000	26600.00
0120 652.38 FLAGGER	900.000	HR	29.50000	26550.00	31.00000	27900.00	38.00000	34200.00
0130 659.10 MOBILIZATION		LUMP	45623.20000	45623.20	51250.00000	51250.00	74000.00000	74000.00
SECTION TOTALS			\$	348,831.70	\$	467,188.00	\$	616,320.00
-----								
SECTION 0002 PAVEMENT OPTION 1								
0140 308.36 FULL DEPTH RECYCLED PAVEMENT WITH CEMEN	16500.000	SY	7.00000	115500.00	8.50000	140250.00	8.00000	132000.00
SECTION TOTALS			\$	115,500.00	\$	140,250.00	\$	132,000.00
-----								
SECTION 0003 PAVEMENT OPTION 2								
0150 309.36 FULL DEPTH RECYCLED PAVEMENT W/ FOAM ASPHALT - 6 INCH DEPTH	16500.000	SY						
SECTION TOTALS			\$		\$		\$	
-----								
CONTRACT TOTALS			\$	464,331.70	\$	607,438.00	\$	748,320.00
=====								